
SW AREA FIRE PLANNING COMMITTEE MEMBERS                                                        Current  2/16/2010

AGENCY CONTACT PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL

USFS                         (Primary) Harold Riggs 505-842-3894 hriggs@fs.fed.us
USFS                        (Back-up) Ginger Brudevold-Black 505-842-3352 gbrudevold@fs.fed.us
BLM NEW MEXICO John Selkirk 505-954-2192 john_selkirk@blm.gov
BLM ARIZONA           (Primary) Steve Shaw 602-417-9307 Steve_R_Shaw@blm.gov
BLM ARIZONA           (Back-up) Jeff Brown 602-417-9310 Jeff_Brown@blm.gov
NPS                          (Primary) Jesse Duhnkrack 303-969-2678 jesse_Duhnkrack@nps.gov
NPS                          (Back-up) Linda Kerr 303-969-2883 linda_kerr@nps.gov
USFWS Cameron Tongier 575-835-0040 cameron_tongier@fws.gov
BIA Steve Larrabee 208-387-5586 steve_larrabee@nifc.gov
AZ STATE LAND DEPARTMENT vacant
NM STATE FORESTRY DIV. Donald Griego 505-476-3349 donald.griego@state.nm.us

SWCG LIAISON Bill VanBruggen 505-842-3206 bvanbruggen@fs.fed.us
NATIONAL FPA LIAISON Cal Gale 208-947-3764 Cal_Gale@blm.gov


